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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted April 6-10, 2016 with a random sample of –1,015—adults, 

aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of national 

adults, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   

 

For results based on the sample of –525-- adults employed full- or part-



 

12. As I read some names and groups, please tell me how much confidence you have in each to do or to 

recommend the right thing for the economy -- a great deal, a fair amount, only a little, or almost none.  How 

about -- [RANDOM ORDER]? 

 

 
  E.  Hillary Clinton 
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opinion 

      

2016 Apr 6-10 16 27 18 38 1 

      

2008 Apr 6-9 ^ 17 34 18 28 3 

  
     ^WORDING: Senator Hillary Clinton 

 

   F.  Donald Trump 
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2016 Apr 6-10 12 18 17 51 1 
 

  G.  Texas senator, Ted Cruz 
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